
Ice Age Trail Run - 2014 - 50K Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
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1     Scott Gall             M3039         1/27    7:07     3:40:51
2     Gardiner Rynne         M3039         2/27    7:54     4:05:10
3     Sam Welch              M1829          1/9    7:55     4:05:49
4     Erich Marks            M3039         3/27    8:19     4:17:56
5     Anna Bergman           F3039         1/30    8:29     4:23:16
6     Chris Ponteri          M4049         1/28    8:30     4:23:35
7     Eric Tadt              M1829          2/9    8:35     4:26:14
8     Aj Lemke               M4049         2/28    8:38     4:28:11
9     Scott Przystas         M1829          3/9    8:39     4:28:23
10    Brian Seegert          M4049         3/28    8:43     4:30:26
11    Anthony Tushaus        M3039         4/27    8:53     4:35:37
12    Peter Witucki          M3039         5/27    8:58     4:38:06
13    Nic Giebler            M3039         6/27    9:04     4:41:35
14    Gregory Renden         M3039         7/27    9:06     4:42:36
15    Michael Stec           M4049         4/28    9:09     4:44:15
16    Brad Bergman           M4049         5/28    9:15     4:46:54
17    Lucas Henson           M1829          4/9    9:24     4:51:49
18    Mike McHale            M3039         8/27    9:31     4:55:11
19    Anthony Severino       M3039         9/27    9:35     4:57:16
20    Emily Stenhoff         F3039         2/30    9:38     4:59:07
21    Kellen Muldoon         M1829          5/9    9:39     4:59:20
22    Sophia House           F1829          1/2    9:39     4:59:21
23    Andrew` Cordell        M1829          6/9    9:40     5:00:14
24    Dave Bornhuetter       M5059         1/24    9:42     5:01:20
25    Todd Robinson          M5059         2/24    9:44     5:02:07
26    Rick Berg              M4049         6/28    9:49     5:04:57
27    Avi Janssen            M4049         7/28    9:52     5:06:32
28    Joseph Sielen          M1829          7/9    9:55     5:07:56
29    Brian Breen            M3039        10/27    9:58     5:09:15
30    Shawna Carter          F3039         3/30    9:59     5:09:58
31    Larry Hall             M6069          1/3    9:59     5:10:03
32    Adam Gura              M3039        11/27   10:01     5:11:06
33    Ryan Breen             M3039        12/27   10:18     5:19:58
34    John Gamrat            M1829          8/9   10:18     5:19:59
35    Chris Woelfel          M4049         8/28   10:21     5:21:13
36    Nicholas Plosar        M1829          9/9   10:27     5:24:24
37    Ruth Lunz              F3039         4/30   10:28     5:24:50
38    Paul Larosa            M5059         3/24   10:28     5:24:50
39    Lori Leonard           F5059          1/6   10:32     5:26:52
40    Jason Peckels          M3039        13/27   10:33     5:27:44
41    Todd Egnarski          M5059         4/24   10:36     5:28:52
42    Dan McCormack          M5059         5/24   10:38     5:29:54
43    Alison Wiedmann        F3039         5/30   10:48     5:35:18
44    Todd Voss              M5059         6/24   10:51     5:36:37
45    Jason Charley          M3039        14/27   10:54     5:38:21
46    Kevin Witts            M4049         9/28   10:54     5:38:29
47    Sheila Wordell         F3039         6/30   10:54     5:38:32
48    Adam Benkers           M3039        15/27   10:56     5:39:29
49    Alice Ambrowiak        F3039         7/30   10:58     5:40:40
50    John Quinn             M4049        10/28   10:59     5:41:14
51    Eric Ferren            M4049        11/28   10:59     5:41:14
52    Wendi Joseph           F4049         1/18   11:00     5:41:43
53    Kelcy Boettcher        F3039         8/30   11:12     5:47:46
54    Brad Digiovine         M3039        16/27   11:12     5:47:48
55    Trent Phillips         M4049        12/28   11:13     5:48:05
56    Joshua Stewart         M4049        13/28   11:14     5:48:44
57    Scott Baum             M4049        14/28   11:20     5:51:59
58    Ron Benjamin           M5059         7/24   11:22     5:52:47
59    Kelly Glanding         F3039         9/30   11:22     5:52:59
60    Ken Colbert            M5059         8/24   11:26     5:55:01
61    Bill Miller            M4049        15/28   11:26     5:55:12
62    Andrea Yanacheck       F3039        10/30   11:28     5:55:52
63    Brian Terhark          M4049        16/28   11:29     5:56:22
64    David Schneider        M4049        17/28   11:29     5:56:23
65    Pamela Erickson        F4049         2/18   11:31     5:57:35
66    Catherine Stack        F3039        11/30   11:37     6:00:52
67    Stacee Jensen          F4049         3/18   11:40     6:02:20
68    Doug Martin            M3039        17/27   11:42     6:03:30
69    Lila Planavsky         F3039        12/30   11:50     6:07:14
70    Sandy Ruef             F5059          2/6   11:53     6:08:42
71    Kerry Sweet            F4049         4/18   11:53     6:08:57
72    Janet Dettmann         F4049         5/18   11:54     6:09:31
73    Jaime Hardgrove        F3039        13/30   11:54     6:09:36
74    Greg Hepner            M5059         9/24   11:54     6:09:37
75    Tom Schiessl           M4049        18/28   11:55     6:09:44
76    Stephane Malherbe      M4049        19/28   12:00     6:12:44
77    Bruce Voss             M5059        10/24   12:05     6:15:09
78    Dustin Vande Zande     M5059        11/24   12:05     6:15:18
79    George Herrera         M4049        20/28   12:07     6:16:01
80    Emily Larson           F3039        14/30   12:14     6:19:43
81    Joe Fitzgibbon         M3039        18/27   12:14     6:20:04
82    Richard Bero           M5059        12/24   12:15     6:20:35
83    Amanda Tichacek        F3039        15/30   12:20     6:22:55
84    Lysianne Unruh         F4049         6/18   12:27     6:26:20
85    Cory Schmidt           M3039        19/27   12:35     6:30:34
86    Julie Scott-Moran      F4049         7/18   12:35     6:30:40
87    Aaron Buchanan         M4049        21/28   12:45     6:35:37
88    Amy Donahue            F3039        16/30   12:45     6:35:46
89    Steve Wessel           M5059        13/24   12:47     6:36:59
90    Alarik Rosenlund       M5059        14/24   12:47     6:36:59
91    Erin Randall           F3039        17/30   12:53     6:40:06
92    Angela Dampier         F4049         8/18   12:53     6:40:06
93    Cheryl Naughton        F4049         9/18   12:53     6:40:07
94    Erin Smith             F4049        10/18   12:53     6:40:07
95    Corey Singletary       M3039        20/27   12:54     6:40:29
96    Dean Nemecek           M3039        21/27   12:55     6:40:55
97    Ioanis Tsingas         M5059        15/24   12:55     6:40:56
98    Stacey Bast            F4049        11/18   12:57     6:42:19
99    Joy Palecek            F3039        18/30   12:58     6:42:34
100   Tim Beutel             M3039        22/27   13:01     6:44:05
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101   Matt Thomas            M4049        22/28   13:01     6:44:14
102   Sandy Brohman          F3039        19/30   13:05     6:46:27
103   Peter Shearer          M4049        23/28   13:10     6:48:42
104   Mark Manion            M5059        16/24   13:16     6:51:51
105   Jean Lenard            F4049        12/18   13:19     6:53:14
106   Scott Finger           M4049        24/28   13:31     6:59:32
107   Sara Carter            F3039        20/30   13:34     7:01:01
108   Christina Oconnor      F3039        21/30   13:36     7:02:06
109   Lucy Burke             F3039        22/30   13:36     7:02:06
110   Jim Weber              M4049        25/28   13:37     7:02:42
111   Jeremy Castner         M3039        23/27   13:38     7:03:33
112   Scott Arne             M5059        17/24   13:40     7:04:21
113   Ed Werner              M5059        18/24   13:40     7:04:22
114   Adam Hissong           M3039        24/27   13:41     7:05:05
115   Carolyn Hissong        F3039        23/30   13:41     7:05:05
116   Katie McHugh           F3039        24/30   13:43     7:05:54
117   Rey Letada             M4049        26/28   13:51     7:10:10
118   Megan Krueger          F3039        25/30   13:59     7:13:58
119   Brian Elliott          M3039        25/27   13:59     7:13:59
120   Mary Ann Feist         F5059          3/6   14:03     7:16:14
121   Victor Reckmeyer       M4049        27/28   14:08     7:18:49
122   Hilary Claggett        F5059          4/6   14:09     7:19:35
123   Jeremy Dee             M3039        26/27   14:15     7:22:24
124   Larry White            M5059        19/24   14:17     7:23:35
125   Susan Quinn            F4049        13/18   14:20     7:25:08
126   Angie Prinsen          F3039        26/30   14:22     7:26:15
127   Brooke Schnabel        F3039        27/30   14:22     7:26:15
128   Laura Reinders         F5059          5/6   14:36     7:33:34
129   Laura Mueller          F3039        28/30   14:49     7:40:02
130   Chet Genzmer           M3039        27/27   14:53     7:42:22
131   John Pope              M5059        20/24   14:59     7:45:04
132   Sandy Henke            F6069          1/2   15:01     7:46:21
133   Charles Scheibe        M5059        21/24   15:15     7:53:20
134   Mary Moran             F4049        14/18   15:16     7:54:02
135   Andrea Odrzywolski     F4049        15/18   15:16     7:54:02
136   Denise Steele          F3039        29/30   15:16     7:54:03
137   Becky Clay             F4049        16/18   15:16     7:54:09
138   Beth Lazor-Smith       F4049        17/18   15:17     7:54:45
139   Susan Smock            F3039        30/30   15:42     8:07:42
140   Ted Gallagher          M5059        22/24   16:04     8:18:57
141   John Dannenfeldt       M6069          2/3   16:04     8:18:58
142   Lori Zalewski          F4049        18/18   16:09     8:21:18
143   Morgan Schumann        F1829          2/2   16:12     8:23:03
144   Rick Bothwell          M5059        23/24   16:12     8:23:05
145   Lin Gentling           F6069          2/2   16:16     8:25:20
146   Sandy Rivas            F5059          6/6   16:18     8:25:55
147   Norman Yarger          M7099          1/1   16:18     8:25:55
148   Tom Miller             M6069          3/3   16:25     8:29:56
149   Doug Woodward          M5059        24/24   16:27     8:30:34
150   Richard Sperko         M4049        28/28   17:29     9:03:08
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